
Diary Dates Spring Term 2022-2023 

 

Day Date February 2023 Class 

Thursday 02.02.23 Reception Liturgical Prayer – Reception parents 

welcome at 2.50pm 

Reception 

Thursday 02.02.23 Y2 Liturgical Prayer – Y2 parents welcome at 2.50pm Y2 

Thursday  02.02.23 Y4 Liturgical Prayer – Y4 parents welcome at 2.50pm Y4 

Friday 03.02.23 Y3 Commando Joe’s Day Y3 

Friday 03.02.23 Y4 Commando Joe’s Da Y4 

Friday 03.02.23 Parent Stay and Play Nursery 

Tuesday 07.02.23 Writing Workshop for Parents Reception 

Tuesday 07.02.23 Internet Safety Day Whole School 

Wednesday 08.02.23 Team Challenge Day Y4 

Thursday  09.02.23 Team Challenge Day Y3 

Friday 10.02.23 Science day in school to celebrate International Day 

of Women and Girls in Science 

 

Monday 13.02.23 PTA coffee and wellbeing afternoon – details to follow From 3.20pm 

Friday 17.02.23 Last day of term  

Day Date March 2023 Class 

Monday 27.02.23 First day of term  

Monday 27.02.23 Y4 and Y6 visit to Newcastle Central Mosque (Morning trip) 

Tuesday 28.02.23 Possible strike action by NEU members  

Tuesday 28.02.23 CAFOD Big Lent Walk will be launched in assembly  

Thursday 02.03.23 World Book Day – details to follow  

Monday 06.03.23 KS2 Author visit – Jenny Pearson  

Wednesday 08.03.23 Y5 and Y6 Reconciliation with Father Michael In school 

Thursday  09.03.23 Maths Workshop for Parents Reception 

Monday 13.03.23 St Charles’ Church Visit Year 2 



 

 

Tuesday 14.03.23 St Charles’ Church Visit Year 1 

Wednesday 15.03.23 St Charles’ Church Visit Reception 

Wednesday 15.03.23 Possible strike action by NEU members  

Thursday 16.03.23 Possible strike action by NEU members  

Friday 17.03.23 Red Nose Day – details to follow Whole School 

Wednesday 22.03.23 Y4 Stations of the Cross Newcastle 

Cathedral  

Friday 24.03.23 Y4 Safety Works trip Afternoon 

Monday 27.03.23 Y3 Liturgical Prayer 2.30pm families 

welcome. 

Tuesday 28.03.23 Y4 Liturgical Prayer 2.30pm families 

welcome. 

Wednesday 29.03.23 Y5 Liturgical Prayer 2.30pm families 

welcome. 

Thursday 30.03.23 Y6 Liturgical Prayer 2.30pm families 

welcome. 

Friday 31.03.23 Rocksteady Music Concert Families of those 

children who take 

part in Rocksteady 

Music are welcome 

to join us at 2.30pm 

Friday 31.03.23 Last day of term  


